School	Coach Name	Email	Phone #
A. Philip Randolph Campus High School	Michelle Pulido	mpulido@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 212-690-6800
Bayside High School	Jenny Senra	JSenra@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-736-7100
Beach Channel Educational Campus	Kathleen McGoldrick	kmcgoldrick3@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-634-1970
Benjamin N. Cardozo High School	Jason Kreisler	jkreisler@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-279-6500
Bronx HS Of Science	Chris Fallon	fallon@bxscience.edu	Work: 718-817-7769
Brooklyn Technical	Gianna Forni	gforni@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-804-6400
Christopher Columbus Campus	Morgan Kelly	mkelly@bronxdalehs.org	Work: 347-528-5226
Curtis	Paul Barrett	PBarret@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-273-7380
Forest Hills	Peter Bralower	pbralower@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-268-3137
Fort Hamilton	Boris Khodorkovsky	N/A	Work: 718-748-1537
Frederick Douglass Academy	Lynetta Sullivan	lsullivan10@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 2124914107
Hunter College High School	Raymond Basso	N/A	Work: 212-860-1453
James Madison	Nicholas Punzone	NPunzon@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-758-7300
John Adams	Megan Clare	mclare2@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-322-0500
John Dewey High School	Keegan McGowan	kmcgowan@johndeweyhighschool.org	Work: 718-373-6400
KIPP NYC College Prep	Tyler Lloyd	tlloyd@kippnyc.org	Work: 917-474-7866
Lehman Campus	Janelle Marxhausen	jmarxhausen@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-430-6390
Long Island City	Brauli Rodriguez	brodriguez68@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-545-7095
Maspeth High School	Peter Manzello	pmanzello@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-803-7100
Midwood	Eric Shapiro	EShapiro2@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-373-6400
New Dorp	Nicholas Mangieri	nmangieri@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-667-8686
Petrides	Jennifer Delahanty	Jdelahanty@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-815-0186
Queens HS of Teaching	Jay Quinn	jquinn16@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-736-7100
South Bronx Preparatory	Alhuseney Trawally	atrawally@ms223.org	Work: 718-292-2211
Stuyvesant High School	Lance Tomas	LTomas2@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 212-312-4800
Susan Wagner	Gary White	Gwhite10@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-698-4200
Tottenville	Megan Kane	mkane10@schools.nyc.gov	Work: 718-668-8800
